UNIVERSITY OF GEORGIA TIFTON CAMPUS CONFERENCE CENTER

AUDIO VISUAL SERVICES

Throughout your event at the Tifton Campus Conference Center, our professional staff can take care of all your
Conference requirements. Please review our list of equipment and services and contact your Event Coordinator
for assistance. Rental items are charged per room, per day, and include an AV technician to set/strike in each
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meeting room.

If your event requires an audio visual specialist on hand, you must schedule at least two weeks in

advance.

AUDIO VISUAL PACKAGES

Standard AV Package (Meeting Rooms 1-10)
Hi-Def LED TV, HOM/ Cable, 4 Built in Speakers, Power Cabling and Connection, Audio Connection for
Laptop, Podium

Standard AV Package + Sound (Meeting Rooms 1-10)
1 Powered Speaker with Stand, AV Cart with 4-Channel Mixer and 1 Wireless Handheld Microphone

Standard AV Package (Ballrooms, Meeting Rooms 14 and 19, Boardroom)
LCD Projector and Screen, HOM/ Cable and Connection, Built in Speakers, Power Cabling, Standard Setup

Standard AV Package+ Sound (Ballrooms, Meeting Rooms 14 and 19, Boardroom)
4-Channel Mixer, Wireless Handheld Microphone, Audio Connection for Laptop, AV Cart

Small Auditorium Package
LCD Projector Screen, Audio Connection for Laptop, Digital Display Podium, 32-Channel Mixer, 4 Wireless
Systems {Handheld or Lavalier), Standard Setup (technician to set/strike)

Large Auditorium Package
LCD Projector Screen, Audio Connection for Laptop, 32-Channel Mixer, 4 Wireless Systems (Handheld or
Lavalier), Standard Setup (technician to set/strike)

Portable Sound System Package
2 Powered Speaker with Stand, Wireless Handheld or Lavalier Microphone, Powered Mixer

Video Conferencing
4 Hour Minimum

Live Stream Package
Live Streaming 1080 HD Camera/Video Mixing with Audio, Capability to send to different platforms
(Facebook, YouTube, Zoom, etc.)

QUESTIONS? WE’RE HERE TO HELP! B 229.386.3416 @] tccc@uga.edu
UGATIFTONCONFERENCE.CAES.UGA.EDU

$125
per room/day

$225
per room/day

$125
per room/day

$250
per room/day

$300
per room/day

$500
per room/day

$200
per day

$200
per hour

$600




ADDITIONAL COMPONENTS

SCREENS, DISPLAYS & PROJECTORS

92" Pop Up Screen Portable
10" x 10" Hard Frame Screen
Portable 52" Monitor

4000 Lumen LCD Projector

Hunt Auditorium Screen

MICROPHONES
Wired Microphone for Podium
Handheld Wireless Microphone

Wireless Lavalier Microphone

STAGES/RISERS

Standard Size Stage
2-piece unit at 8'x8’

Additional Pieces
15 total pieces available

$250.00
$350.00
$100.00
$350.00
$500.00

$50.00
$60.00
$75.00

$80.00

$35.00/each

PODIUM + PODIUM ACCESSORIES

Power Strip

25" Extension Cord
50" Extension Cord
100" Extension Cord
Digital Display Podium
Wooden Podium

Dedicated AV Tech

AUDIO MIXERS
4 Channel Stereo Mixer
16 Channel Stereo Mixer

32 Channel Digital Stereo
Mixer

$15.00
$15.00
$30.00
$60.00
$100.00
$50.00
$75.00/hour

$50.00
$125.00
$200.00

All equipment pricing includes initial set up test and labor.
All orders are subject to appropriate facility service

charges. Additional charges will apply if selected AV needs
are changed within 24 hours from start of event. Additional

labor charges will apply to more complicated requirements.

COMPUTERS & ACCESSORIES

Hardwired Internet
Laptops

Video Adapter to HDMI
Audio Adapter
Presentation Remote

DVD Player

$250/day
$100.00
$30.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00

FLIP CHARTS & ACCESSORIES

Flip Chart Standard Package
Flip Chart Stand, Adhesive Pad,
Assorted Markers (4)

Flip Chart Stand
Adhesive Pad
Assorted Markers (4)

VENDOR NEEDS

Vendor Tables

Includes 6-foot skirted table w/ 2
chairs & wastebasket

Add electricity: $35

Add tablecloth: $15

Pipe & Drape Vendor Booths
Includes pipe and drape plus 6-
foot skirted table w/ 2 chairs &
wastebasket

Cocktail Tables (20)
Pipe & Drape Backdrop
Stanchions (40)

Table Sign Holders

Easels

Black Sign Holders

Louvered Panels (20)

ABAC Security

$60.00

$25.00
$40.00
$10.00

$40.00

$80.00

$25/each
$45/section
$20/pair

$5.00/each/
day

$10.00/each
/day

$10.00/each
/day

$20/pair

$50.00/hour/
officer
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