UNIVERSITY OF GEORGIA TIFTON CAMPUS CONFERENCE CENTER

AUDIO VISUAL SERVICES



Throughout your event at the Tifton Campus Conference Center, our professional staff can take care of all your Conference requirements. Please review our list of equipment and services and contact your Event Coordinator for assistance. Rental items are charged per room, per day, and include an AV technician to set/strike in each meeting room.

If your event requires an audio visual specialist on hand, you must schedule at least two weeks in advance.

QUESTIONS? WE'RE HERE TO HELP!



229.386.3416



tccc@uga.edu

AUDIO VISUAL PACKAGES

(Facebook, YouTube, Zoom, etc.)

UGATIFTONCONFERENCE.CAES.UGA.EDU

Standard AV Package (Meeting Rooms 1-10) Hi-Def LED TV, HOM/ Cable, 4 Built in Speakers, Power Cabling and Connection, Audio Connection for Laptop, Podium	\$125 per room/day
Standard AV Package + Sound (Meeting Rooms 1-10) 1 Powered Speaker with Stand, AV Cart with 4-Channel Mixer and 1 Wireless Handheld Microphone	\$225 per room/day
Standard AV Package (Ballrooms, Meeting Rooms 14 and 19, Boardroom) LCD Projector and Screen, HOM/ Cable and Connection, Built in Speakers, Power Cabling, Standard Setup	\$125 per room/day
Standard AV Package+ Sound (Ballrooms, Meeting Rooms 14 and 19, Boardroom) 4-Channel Mixer, Wireless Handheld Microphone, Audio Connection for Laptop, AV Cart	\$250 per room/day
Small Auditorium Package LCD Projector Screen, Audio Connection for Laptop, Digital Display Podium, 32-Channel Mixer, 4 Wireless Systems (Handheld or Lavalier), Standard Setup (technician to set/strike)	\$300 per room/day
Large Auditorium Package LCD Projector Screen, Audio Connection for Laptop, 32-Channel Mixer, 4 Wireless Systems (Handheld or Lavalier), Standard Setup (technician to set/strike)	\$500 per room/day
Portable Sound System Package 2 Powered Speaker with Stand, Wireless Handheld or Lavalier Microphone, Powered Mixer	\$200 per day
Video Conferencing 4 Hour Minimum	\$200 per hour
Live Stream Package Live Streaming 1080 HD Camera/Video Mixing with Audio, Capability to send to different platforms	\$600

ADDITIONAL COMPONENTS

SCREENS, DISPLAYS & PROJECTORS		COMPUTERS & ACCESSORIES	
92" Pop Up Screen Portable	\$250.00	Hardwired Internet	\$250/day
10' x 10' Hard Frame Screen	\$350.00	Laptops	\$100.00
Portable 52" Monitor	\$100.00	Video Adapter to HDMI	\$30.00
4000 Lumen LCD Projector	\$350.00	Audio Adapter	\$50.00
Hunt Auditorium Screen	\$500.00	Presentation Remote	\$50.00
MICROPHONES		DVD Player	\$50.00
Wired Microphone for Podium	\$50.00	FLIP CHARTS & ACCESSORI	ES
Handheld Wireless Microphone	\$60.00	Flip Chart Standard Package Flip Chart Stand, Adhesive Pad, Assorted Markers (4)	\$60.00
Wireless Lavalier Microphone	\$75.00		
STAGES/RISERS		Flip Chart Stand	\$25.00
Standard Size Stage 2-piece unit at 8'x8'	\$80.00	Adhesive Pad	\$40.00
		Assorted Markers (4)	\$10.00
Additional Pieces	\$35.00/each	VENDOR NEEDS	
15 total pieces available		Vendor Tables Includes 6-foot skirted table w/ 2 chairs & wastebasket	\$40.00
PODIUM + PODIUM ACCESSORIES			
Power Strip	\$15.00	Add electricity: \$35	
25" Extension Cord	\$15.00	Add tablecloth: \$15	400.00
50" Extension Cord	\$30.00	Pipe & Drape Vendor Booths Includes pipe and drape plus 6- foot skirted table w/ 2 chairs & wastebasket	\$80.00
100" Extension Cord	\$60.00		
Digital Display Podium	\$100.00		ф ОГ (l-
Wooden Podium	\$50.00	Cocktail Tables (20)	\$25/each
Dedicated AV Tech	\$75.00/hour	Pipe & Drape Backdrop	\$45/section
AUDIO MIXERS		Stanchions (40)	\$20/pair
4 Channel Stereo Mixer	\$50.00	Table Sign Holders	\$5.00/each/ day
16 Channel Stereo Mixer	\$125.00	Easels	\$10.00/each
32 Channel Digital Stereo	\$200.00		/day
Mixer		Black Sign Holders	\$10.00/each /day
All equipment pricing includes initial set up test and labor. All orders are subject to appropriate facility service charges. Additional charges will apply if selected AV needs are changed within 24 hours from start of event. Additional labor charges will apply to more complicated requirements.		Louvered Panels (20)	\$20/pair
		ABAC Security	\$50.00/hour/ officer